

58-20 Little Neck Parkway, Little Neck, NY 11362 (718) 225-6750 facsimile: (718) 423-8276 www.northeastqueensjewish.org Email: info@northeastqueensjewish.org

HOLD THE DATE

Installation of Officers & Awards Reception

Sponsored by Parker Jewish Inst for Health Care & Rehabilitation

Sunday, October 25, 2009 - 7 Cheshvan 5770 11:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.

Bellerose Jewish Center, 254-04 Union Turnpike, Floral Park

Installation of Officers

Chair, Executive Committee: COREY BEARAK, Esq.

First Vice President: HELENE ZARO

Third Vice President: CORINNE STEEL

Treasurer: DENNIS NOVICK

President: JACK M. FRIEDMAN

Second Vice President ETHEL LEVINE

Secretary: MARILYNNE VOGEL Trustees: ED HARAP, Dr. STEVEN GOODMAN, JEFFREY GURDUS & RON SHAFRAN

Honoring

Hadassah Curriculum Watch

Accepted by Past National Hadassah Vice President Dr. Sandra Alfonsi, Chair, Hadassah Academic Advisory Board and Chair, Curriculum Watch Outstanding Service to the Community of Greater New York Award

Hon. Archie Spigner

Former Deputy Majority Leader of New York City Council Outstanding Service to the Community of Queens Award

Susie Tanenbaum

Special Assistant to Queens Borough President Helen Marshall Outstanding Service to the Community of Northeast Queens Award

Rivka Fox Youth Awards: <u>Dave Slotnick</u> & <u>Samantha Lessa</u> presented by Past Hadassah National Vice President Dr. Sandra Alfonsi

Make your reservation now: \$36 per person through NEQJCC Member organization**
\$50 per person non-NEQJCC member; Tables of 10 @ \$425 (through October 18*)

Advance Reservations Requested (*after October 19, \$60 per person, tables @ \$500)

**NEQJCC Members, contact Gail Eisenberg for special per table rate

Insert your Congratulatory Message in our Awards Journal Diamond Page @ \$2000 (Includes Reservations for a Table of Ten)
Full Page @ \$1000 (Includes 7 Reservations)

Half Page @ \$600 (Includes 3 Reservations)

Quarter Page @ \$400 (Includes 1 reservation) Eighth Page @ \$250 (Please Submit Journal Information no later than October 16 to insure inclusion)

Please Make your checks payable to "NEQJCC" and mail to 58-20 Little Neck Parkway, Little Neck, NY 11362 For Information, call NEQJCC Executive Director Gail Eisenberg (718) 225-6750 x247 or Corey Bearak (718) 343-6779

Northeast Queens Jewish Community Council Members:

Yeshiva Har Torah ⊅ Young Israel of Bayside ⊅ Young Israel of Hillcrest ⊅ Young Israel of Holliswood/Holliswood Jewish Center ⊅ Young Israel of Jamaica Estates ⊅ Young Israel of New Hyde Park ⊅ Young Israel of Hollis Hills-Windsor Park ⊅







58-20 Little Neck Parkway, Little Neck, NY 11362 (718) 225-6750 facsimile: (718) 423-8276 www.northeastqueensjewish.org Email: info@northeastqueensjewish.org

JACK M. FRIEDMAN

First Vice President HELENE ZARO Second Vice President ETHEL LEVINE **COREY BEARAK, Esq. (718) 343-6779**

Chair, Executive Committee

Third Vice President Treasurer Secretary Trustees

CORINNE STEEL DENNIS NOVICK MARILYNNE VOGEL ED HARAP, STEVEN GOODMAN, JEFFREY GURDUS, RON SHAFRAN

GAIL EISENBERG, Executive Director (x 247)

Installation of Officers & Awards Reception

honoring

Hadassah Curriculum Watch, Hon. Archie Spigner, Susie Tanenbaum, Dave Slotnick & Samantha Lessa

Sunday, October 25, 2009, 11:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. Bellerose Jewish Center, 254-04 Union Turnpike, Floral Park, NY 11004

Reservation form

Enclosed				for											
\$				\$50* each n								25* ea	ch an	d	
		•		which applies	, L	_					[8]				
**NEQJC	CC Mem	bers, p	olease cl	heck with Ga	il Eisenberg	for s	pecial	per ta	abl	e rate					
	-]	Diamon	nd page @ \$2	,000 (include	s res	ervati	ons fo	r a	table	of te	en)			
	full page @ \$1000 (includes 7 reservations)														
	1/2 page @ \$600 (includes 3 reservations)														
	1/4 page @ \$400 (includes 1 reservation)														
					1/8 page	(a) \$2	50								
to the Nor	theast (Dueens	Jewish	Community		\sim		Awai	rds	Recer	tion	hono	ring		
to the Northeast Queens Jewish Community Council Installation & Awards Reception honoring Hadassah Curriculum Watch, Hon. Archie Spigner & Susie Tanenbaum. [Please note Journal deadline:															
October 16			,		1 8										
	-														
Name						Emai	il								
A 33															
Address_															
Telephone	e					Facsi	mile_								
Additiona	l Name	s in you	ur party	y:											
Attach co	py for a	d belov	w or use	e an addition	al page:										



